BSP Label Change Information Sheet
RXP Code Description RXP Barcode Philmac Code Philmac Barcode
Cap -No Washer
RXCP15 15mm Cap (1/2”) 9415069049890 90490100 9313146184246
RXCP20 20mm Cap (3/4”) 9415069049906 90490200 9313146013270
RXCP25 25mm Cap (1”) 9415069050278 90490300 9313146013287
RXCP32 32mm Cap (1-1/4”) 9415069050285 90490400 9313146013294
RXCP40 40mm Cap (1-1/2”) 9415069050292 90490500 9313146184215
RXCP50 50mm Cap (2”) 9415069050308 90490600 9313146184185
RXCP65 65mm Cap (2-1/2”) 9415069005339 90490700 9313146375033
RXCP80 80mm Cap (3”) 9415069005322 90490800 9313146375057
RXCP100 100mm Cap (4”) 9415069005346 90490000 9313146375071
Hex Nipple
RXHN15 15mm Hex Nipple BSP (1/2”) 9415069003809 90421100 9313146012594
RXHN20 20mm Hex Nipple BSP (3/4”) 9415069003816 90422200 9313146012617
RXHN25 25mm Hex Nipple BSP (1”) 9415069003823 90423300 9313146012631
RXHN32 32mm Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/4”) 9415069003830 90424400 9313146012655
RXHN40 40mm Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/2”) 9415069003847 90425500 9313146012679
RXHN50 50mm Hex Nipple BSP (2”) 9415069003854 90426600 9313146012693
RXHN65 65mm Hex Nipple BSP (2-1/2”) 9415069005223 90427700 9313146197802
RXHN80 80mm Hex Nipple BSP (3”) 9415069032885 90428800 9313146197895
RXHN100 100mm Hex Nipple BSP (4”) 9415069032892 90420000 9313146197956
Hex Plug
RXHP15 15mm Hex Plug End BSP (1/2”) 9415069003908 90401100 9313146012372
RXHP20 20mm Hex Plug End BSP (3/4”) 9415069003915 90402200 9313146012389
RXHP25 25mm Hex Plug End BSP (1”) 9415069003922 90403300 9313146012396
RXHP32 32mm Hex Plug End BSP (1-1/4”) 9415069003939 90404400 9313146012402
RXHP40 40mm Hex Plug End BSP (1-1/2”) 9415069003946 90405500 9313146012419
RXHP50 50mm Hex Plug End BSP (2”) 9415069003953 90406600 9313146012426
RXHP65 65mm Hex Plug End BSP (2-1/2”) 9415069005209 90407700 9313146374456
RXHP80 80mm Hex Plug End BSP (3”) 9415069005254 90408800 9313146374470
RXHP100 100mm Hex Plug End BSP (4”) 9415069005216 90400000 9313146374494
RXP Code Description RXP Barcode Philmac Code Philmac Barcode
Hex Socket
RXHS15 15mm Hex Socket BSP (1/2”) 9415069003700 90431100 9313146012709
RXHS20 20mm Hex Socket BSP (3/4”) 9415069003717 90432200 9313146012716
RXHS25 25mm Hex Socket BSP (1”) 9415069003724 90433300 9313146012730
RXHS32 32mm Hex Socket BSP (1-1/4”) 9415069003731 90434400 9313146012754
RXHS40 40mm Hex Socket BSP (1-1/2”) 9415069003748 90435500 9313146012778
RXHS50 50mm Hex Socket BSP (2”) 9415069003755 90436600 9313146012792
RXHS65 65mm Hex Socket BSP (2-1/2”) 9415069162353 90437700 9313146374777
RXHS80 80mm Hex Socket BSP (3”) 9415069162292 90438800 9313146374838
RXHS100 100mm Hex Socket BSP (4") 9415069162230 90430000 9313146374890
Reducing Bush
RXRB2015 20x15 Reducing Bush BSP(3/4” X 1/2”) 9415069003502 90412100 9313146012440
RXRB2515 25x15 Reducing Bush BSP (1” X 1/2”) 9415069003519 90413100 9313146012457
RXRB2520 25x20 Reducing Bush BSP (1” X 3/4”) 9415069003526 90413200 9313146012464
RXRB3220 32x20 Reducing Bush BSP (1-1/4” X 3/4”) 9415069003533 90414200 9313146012471
RXRB3225 32x25 Reducing Bush BSP (1-1/4” X 1”) 9415069003540 90414300 9313146012488
RXRB4020 40x20 Reducing Bush BSP (1-1/2” X 3/4”) 9415069003557 90415200 9313146012495
RXRB4032 40x32 Reducing Bush BSP (1-1/2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069003571 90415400 9313146012518
RXRB5020 50x20 Reducing Bush BSP (2” X 3/4”) 9415069003618 90416200 9313146012525
RXRB5025 50x25 Reducing Bush BSP (2” X 1”) 9415069003588 90416300 9313146012532
RXRB5032 50x32 Reducing Bush BSP (2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069003595 90416400 9313146012549
RXRB5040 50x40 Reducing Bush BSP (2” X 1-1/2”) 9415069003601 90416500 9313146012556
RXRB6532 65 X 32mm Reducing Bush (2-1/2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069162384 90417400 9313146374517
RXRB6540 65 X 40mm Reducing Bush (2-1/2” X 1-1/2”) 9415069162377 90417500 9313146374531
RXRB6550 65 X 50mm Reducing Bush (2-1/2” X2”) 9415069005179 90417600 9313146374555
RXRB8040 80 X 40 Reducing Bush BSP (3” X  1-1/2”) 9415069162339 90418500 9313146374579
RXRB8050 80x50 Reducing Bush BSP (3” X 2”) 9415069032861 90418600 9313146197680
RXRB8065 80 X 65 Reducing Bush BSP (3” X 2-1/2”) 9415069005193 90418700 9313146197710
RXRB10050 100x50 Reducing Bush BSP (4” X 2”) 9415069035473 90410600 9313146197741
RXRB10065 100 X 65mm Reducing Bush (4”X 2-1/2”) 9415069162285 90410700 9313146374593
RXRB10080 100x80 Reducing Bush BSP (4” X 3”) 9415069032878 90410800 9313146197772
RXP Code Description RXP Barcode Philmac Code Philmac Barcode
Reducing Hex Nipple
RXRHN2015 20x15 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (3/4” X 1/2”) 9415069003311 90422100 9313146012600
RXRHN2515 25x15 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1” X 1/2”) 9415069003366 90423100 9313146184369
RXRHN2520 25x20 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1” X 3/4”) 9415069003328 90423200 9313146012624
RXRHN3220 32x20 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/4”X 3/4”) 9415069003373 90424200 9313146184338
RXRHN3225 32x25 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/4” X 1”) 9415069003335 90424300 9313146012648
RXRHN4020 40x20 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/2” X 3/4”) 9415069003380 90425200 9313194055291
RXRHN4025 40x25 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/2” X 1”) 9415069003397 90425300 9313146184307
RXRHN4032 40x32 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (1-1/2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069003342 90425400 9313146012662
RXRHN5020 50x20 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2” X 3/4”) 9415069003427 90426200 9313194055352
RXRHN5025 50x25 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2” X 1”) 9415069003403 90426300 9313194050319
RXRHN5032 50x32 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069003410 90426400 9313146184277
RXRHN5040 50x40 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2” X 1-1/2”) 9415069003359 90426500 9313146012686
RXRHN6532 65x32 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2-1/2”X 1-1/4”) 9415069162223 90427400 9313146374616
RXRHN6540 65x40 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2-1/2”X 1-1/2”) 9415069162216 90427500 9313146374630
RXRHN6550 65x50 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (2-1/2”X 2”) 9415069162315 90427600 9313146374654
RXRHN8040 80x40 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (3”X 1-1/2”) 9415069162247 90428500 9313146374678
RXRHN8050 80x50 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (3” X 2”) 9415069035480 90428600 9313146197833
RXRHN10050 100x50 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (4” X 2”) 9415069035497 90420600 9313146374692
RXRHN10065 100x65 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (4”X 2-1/2”) 9415069162346 90420700 9313146374715
RXRHN10080 100x80 Reducing Hex Nipple BSP (4” X 3”) 9415069035527 90420800 9313146197925
Threaded Female Tee
RXTFT15 15mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (1/2”) 9415069004653 90451100 9313146013331
RXTFT20 20mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (3/4”) 9415069004660 90452200 9313146013348
RXTFT25 25mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (1”) 9415069004677 90453300 9313146013355
RXTFT32 32mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (1-1/4”) 9415069004684 90454400 9313146013362
RXTFT40 40mm Threaded Female Tee BSP 1-1/2”) 9415069004691 90455500 9313146013379
RXTFT50 50mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (2”) 9415069004707 90456600 9313146013386
RXTFT65 65mm Threaded Female Tee BSP (2-1/2”) 9415069162322 90457700 9313146374913
RXTFT80 80mm Threaded Female Tee (3”) 9415069004530 90458800 9313146374937
RXTFT100 100mm Threaded Female Tee (4”) 9415069004349 90450000 9313146374951
RXP Code Description RXP Barcode Philmac Code Philmac Barcode
Reducing Hex Socket
RXRHS2015 20x15 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (3/4” X 1/2”) 9415069004202 90432100 9313146184154
RXRHS2515 25x15 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1” X 1/2”) 9415069004219 90433100 9313146184123
RXRHS2520 25x20 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1” X 3/4”) 9415069004226 90433200 9313146012723
RXRHS3220 32x20 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1-1/4” X 3/4”) 9415069004233 90434200 9313146184093
RXRHS3225 32x25 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1-1/4” X 1”) 9415069004240 90434300 9313146012747
RXRHS4020 40x20 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1-1/2” X 3/4”) 9415069004257 90435200 9313194055383
RXRHS4025 40x25 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (1-1/2” X 1”) 9415069004264 90435300 9313146184062
RXRHS4032 40x32 Reducing Hex Socket BSP(1-1/2” X 1”) 9415069004271 90435400 9313146012761
RXRHS5020 50x20 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2” X 3/4”) 9415069004318 90436200 9313194055536
RXRHS5025 50x25 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2” X 1”) 9415069004288 90436300 9313194050401
RXRHS5032 50x32 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2” X 1-1/4”) 9415069004295 90436400 9313146184031
RXRHS5040 50x40 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2” X 1-1/2”) 9415069004301 90436500 9313146012785
RXRHS6540 65x40 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2-1/2” X 1-1/2”) 9415069162209 90437500 9313146374739
RXRHS6550 65x50 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (2-1/2” X 2”) 9415069162360 90437600 9313146374753
RXRHS8050 80x50 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (3” X 2”) 9415069162261 90438600 9313146374791
RXRHS8065 80x65 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (3” X 2-1/2”) 9415069162254 90438700 9313146374814
RXRHS10065 100x65 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (4” X 2-1/2”) 9415069162278 90430700 9313146374852
RXRHS10080 100x80 Reducing Hex Socket BSP (4” X 3”) 9415069162308 90430800 9313146374876
Threaded 90° Female Elbow
RXTFE15 15mm Threaded Female Elbow (1/2”) 9415069004752 90461100 9313146013393
RXTFE20 20mm Threaded Female Elbow (3/4”) 9415069004769 90462200 9313146013409
RXTFE25 25mm Threaded Female Elbow (1”) 9415069004776 90463300 9313146013416
RXTFE32 32mm Threaded Female Elbow (1-1/4”) 9415069004783 90464400 9313146013423
RXTFE40 40mm Threaded Female Elbow (1-1/2”) 9415069004790 90465500 9313146013430
RXTFE50 50mm Threaded Female Elbow (2”) 9415069004806 90466600 9313146013447
RXTFE65 65mm Threaded Female Elbow (2-1/2”) 9415069162568 90467700 9313146374975
RXTFE80 80mm Threaded Female Elbow (3”) 9415069004332 90468800 9313146374999
RXTFE100 100mm Threaded Female Elbow (4”) 9415069004325 90460000 9313146375019
RXP Code Description RXP Barcode Philmac Code Philmac Barcode
Threaded 90° Male/Female Elbow
RXTMFE15 15mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow BSP (1/2”) 9415069004851 90469100 9313146135194
RXTMFE20 20mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow BSP (3/4”) 9415069004868 90469200 9313146013461
RXTMFE25 25mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow BSP (1”) 9415069004875 90469300 9313146013478
RXTMFE32 32mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow (1-1/4”) 9415069004882 90469400 9313194056373
RXTMFE40 40mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow (1-1/2”) 9415069004899 90469500 9313194056403
RXTMFE50 50mm Threaded Male/Female Elbow (2”) 9415069004905 90469600 9313194056342